
FROM:
Fufillment Center
Fufillment Center
1000 High Street

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 46 X 18 X 12 IN

REF: OCC9677002505070030001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Perth Amboy NJ 08861

SHIP DATE: 06MAY25
ACTWGT: 29.26 LB
CAD: 261154318/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Jacob Davidson
Jacob Davidson

149 Murray St

(347) 307-5665
Binghamton NY 13905 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
52

02
50

40
80

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

3/
63

0D
/C

6C
4

8810 6883 1301

     13905

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8810 6883 1301


